No Description Available
71-104629-01
Global Commercial Alias 71-104629-01
Product ID 7B71-104629-01
ABB Type Designation H X 1"
Catalog Description No Description Available
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
H X 1"ABB Type Designation
Actual 1 inBore Diameter
1.28125 inBore Length
HBushing Size
Light DutyBushing Type
United States (US)Country of Origin
84833032Customs Tariff Number
71-104629-01Global Commercial Alias
0 kgGross Weight
90 in·lbInstallation Torque
NoIntegral Key
0.25 X 0.25Keyway Size
NoMade To Order
Sintered SteelMaterial
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
2Number of Bolts
1 pieceOrder Multiple
DODGE BUSHINGSProduct Name
0 cmProduct Net Height
0 cmProduct Net Length
0 kgProduct Net Weight
0 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1000 in·lbRated Torque
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Finished BoreShaft Attachment
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Mechanical Power Transmission  → Bushing, Hubs & Collars  → Bushings & Hubs  → Light Duty (H)
Categories
271-104629-01